Email sales@marshall-tufflex.com www.marshall-tufflex.com
PowerPoles and PowerPosts | 237Technical information
Series 2 PowerPole
Double sided PowerPole
with 4 hinged lids and 14 ESSB1WH outlets (NPPE36001441)
Code Description Quantity
FF NPPMB3600 Square PowerPole base 3600mm long 1
A NPPHL716 Hinged lid assembly 4
P NPPCL1720 Clip on lid 1720mm long 2
Q NPPCL50 Clip on lid 50mm long 2
R NPPCL200 Clip on lid 200mm long 2
J NPPUT Hinged lid upper trim 4
K NPPLT Hinged lid lower trim 4
GG NPPTC3 Oval top sliding cover 1
HH NPPBF5 Oval base foot 1
B NPPBH1 Bulkhead 8
II PPBF3 Base foot (galvanised)2
E NPPCC1 Cable clip 8
C ESSB1 Single gang box 14
D ES1 Spacing cover 12
F NPPH1 Stainless steel hinges 8
I PPSN1 Sliding nut 3
H NPPLH1 Disc latch 12
M NPPMC1 Magnet catch 12
G NPPLBS1 Hinged lid bonding strap 4
LBS2 Clip on lid bonding strap 6
L PPBT1 16mm bonding terminal assembly 1
S *PHAS1 Top adjusting slide 250mm long 1
T NPPFB2 Top fixing bracket 1
W MDFS100W1630 100mm dividing fillet 1630mm long 4
Y MDFS50W710 50mm dividing fillet 710mm long 4
Z MDFS50W200 50mm dividing fillet 200mm long 4
AA MDFS15W632 15mm dividing fillet 632mm long 4
JJ MDFS50W175 50mm dividing fillet 175mm long 4
V ETL1W633 Sterling lid 633mm long 2
Note: The Sterling PowerPole is suitable for both solid and
suspended ceilings up to 3.6 metres high. An alternative adjusting
slide which can be extended to one metre is available for additional

N
140
136
162
189
A
B
CDC
3845 45
6140
136
Series 2 PowerPole – continued
Single sided PowerPole
with 2 hinged lids and 7 ESSB1 outlets (NPPC3600721)
Code Description Quantity
BB NPPB3600 Semi-circular PowerPole base 3600mm 1
A NPPHL716 Hinged lid assembly 2
P NPPCL1730 Clip on lid 1730mm long 1
Q NPPCL50 Clip on lid 50mm long 1
R NPPCL200 Clip on lid 200mm long 1
J NPPUT Hinged lid upper trim 2
K NPPLT Hinged lid lower trim 2
O NPPTC2 Top sliding cover 1
N NPPBF4 Circular base foot 1
B NPPBH1 Bulkhead 4
U PPBF6 Base foot (galvanised) 1
E NPPCC1 Cable clip 4
C ESSB1 Single gang box 7
D ES1 Spacing cover 6
F NPPH1 Stainless steel hinges 4
I PPSN1 Sliding nut 2
H NPPLH1 Disc latch 5
M NPPMC1 Magnet catch 6
G NPPLBS1 Hinged lid bonding strap 2
LBS2 Clip on lid bonding strap 3
L PPBT1 16mm bonding terminal assembly 1
S *PHAS1 Top adjusting slide 250mm long 1
T NPPFB2 Top fixing bracket 1
AA MDFS15W632 15mm dividing fillet 632mm long 2
Z MDFS50W200 50mm dividing fillet 200mm long 2
Y MDFS50W710 50mm dividing fillet 710mm long 2
X MDFS50W145 50mm dividing fillet 145mm long 2
W MDFS100W1630 100mm dividing fillet 1630mm long 2
V ETL1W633 Sterling lid 633mm long 1
Note: The Sterling PowerPole is suitable for both solid and
suspended ceilings up to 3.6 metres high. An alternative adjusting

45% space factor = 907 sq mm.
Without Accessory Box
A = 4284 sq mm total area
45% space factor = 1927 sq mm.
B = 1148 sq mm total area
45% space factor = 516 sq mm.
C = 1547 sq mm total area
45% space factor = 696 sq mm.
Dimensions and cable capacities
30736_MT_Tech_Part_2_Q8_30736_MT_Section16_Technical  20/05/2011  13:46  Page 240
Email sales@marshall-tufflex.com www.marshall-tufflex.com
PowerPoles and PowerPosts | 241Technical information
Double sided PowerPost
with 2 hinged lids and 14 ESSB1 outlets (NPPE811142)
Code Description Quantity
LL NPPMB811 Square PowerPost base 811mm long 1
A NPPHL716 Hinged lid assembly 2
J NPPUT Hinged lid upper trim 2
K NPPLT Hinged lid lower trim 2
KK NPPC3 Oval Top cap 1

C
D
DD
CC
G
A
J
K
F
I
EE
N
Single sided PowerPost
with 1 hinged lid and 7 ESSB1 outlets (NPPC80671)
Code Description Quantity
CC NPPB806 Semi-circular PowerPost base 806mm 1
A NPPHL716 Hinged lid assembly 1
J NPPUT Hinged lid upper trim 1
K NPPLT Hinged lid lower trim 1
DD NPPC2 Top cap 1